April 6, 2013.  Data subject to change without notice.  Copyright 2013, PowerPhotonic Ltd., 2013.  All rights reservedwww.powerphotonic.com
Product Data Sheet
Lens Array
Overview
PowerPhotonic’s lens array products offer a wide
range of lens configurations, focal lengths, and forms.
One-dimensional arrays are available as both cylinder
or acylinder lenses, to standard or customer-specified

Standard Product Selection – Square Arrays
Part Number Effective Focal
Length EFL (mm)
Pitch P
(mm)
Width W
(mm)
Height H
(mm)
Thickness T
(mm)
# Lenses  X
NX
# Lenses  Y
NY
PP-LA-S-F800-P100-V1-AR1 8.00 1.00 25.4 25.4 1.00 15 15
PP-LA-S-F500-P100-V1-AR1 5.00 1.00 25.4 25.4 1.00 15 15
PP-LA-S-F200-P50-V1-AR1 2.00 0.50 25.4 25.4 1.00 30 30
PP-LA-S-Fxxx-Pxx-Vx-ARx tbd tbd tbd tbd tbd tbd tbd
Standard Product Selection – Hexagonal Arrays
Part Number Effective Focal
Length EFL (mm)
Pitch P
(mm)
Width W
(mm)
Height H
(mm)
Thickness T
(mm)
# Lenses  X
NX
# Lenses  Y
NY
PP-LA-H-F200-P50-V1-AR1 2.00 0.50 25.4 25.4 1.00 30 30
PP-LA-H-Fxx-Pxx-Vx-ARx tbd tbd tbd tbd tbd tbd tbd
Standard Product Selection – Cylinder Arrays
Part Number Effective Focal
Length EFL
(mm)
Pitch P
(mm)
Width W
(mm)
Height H
(mm)
Thickness T
(mm)
# Lenses  X
NX
# Lenses  Y
NY
PP-LA-C-F220-P50-V1-AR1 2.20 0.50 25.4 25.40 1.00 30 1
PP-LA-C-F400-P50-V1-AR1 4.00 0.50 25.4 25.40 1.00 30 1
PP-LA-C-F800-P50-V1-AR1 8.00 1.00 25.4 25.40 1.00 15 1
PP-LA-C-Fxx-Pxx-Vx-ARx tbd tbd tbd tbd tbd tbd tbd
AR1 optical coating: Broadband 900-1100nm R<0.25%, %, other
coatings on request
EFL: Effective focal length @ 808 nm